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[ #®E ]  #EnR AEHERR watEmR [ ASNE | mEnE |
URA e IbE 123,000 0
EED 0 0
HEURA 0 0 123,000 0
£ BEARERE 0 24,325
ZOMERE 0 15,180 0 39,505
REE AR AN 0 4,200
BREEERS 0 1,820
ZOMIEE 0 0 0 6,020
BEE HME - TECEAE 0 0
ESVRN: 0 0 0 0
HEEEE FHEARNK 0 8,940
ZOMEE EIEE 0 3,550 0 12,490
HERE SIAFERY 0 0
ZOMIRE 0 0 0 0
HE ZftEFERA 0 0
Z DM 0 0 0 0
123,000 58,015
(A) 64,985
Ol I— 1,431,690
(A)+(e)= [RAERE T 1,496,675]
202548 M3R
#®#mE | mE | mEmkR |  mm | A& | we | #mm |
AIA & DR 1,431,690 1,431,690
2025/4/1| URA Hite HHCR - FF - HBH 100,000 1,531,690
2025/4/2| XEHE AR ARED FEM D GRS X 320 1,531,370
2025/4/4| HAEEEE fAER®EMR -y GRS EBER) 3,505 1,527,865
2025/4/4| ERE ZDMERS LTS 330 1,527,535
2025/4/4| EEH TOMERE B 5= 1,320 1,526,215
2025/4/4| BE RARHHED —BEFFEN DX 1,000 1,525,215
2025/4/4| HBEIEHE SRR 917 RS BEX) 1,760 1,523,455
2025/4/4| HBEEHE FAER®EMR M LARRSEERX) 3,675 1,519,780
2025/4/4| EE AR ARED NS 7)UisE 1,080 1,518,700
2025/4/4| EEE BEAERE JERY TR 6,527 1,512,173
2025/4/4| EEE T EEE RERSARET - DR 4,675 1,507,498
2025/4/4| BE ARUKHHED I 480 1,507,018
2025/4/4| EEE BEARERS AR 17,798 1,489,220
2025/4/4| EEE ZOMEEE MEAIE 1,100 1,488,120
2025/4/4| HEEEHE ZOMEE EIEE AL - BERIT 3,550 1,484,570
2025/4/4| EEB ZDMERS REIRE - LIRS 7,755 1,476,815
2025/4/21| A Hite AR 3,000 1,479,815
2025/4/21| 3BE ARURHHED EESWE 1,320 1,478,495
2025/4/21| @E aRhEEse EESMX 1,820 1,476,675
2025/4/30| A Hite YK A 20,000 1,496,675




